196
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
d  Tolerance
[mm]
D1
[mm]
L
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D3
[mm]
t
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
ELB-0610-10 6 +0.020/+0.068 10 10 12 11 1.5 0.9
ELB-0610-15 6 +0.020/+0.068 10 15 12 11 1.5 1.2
ELB-0812-10 8 +0.025/+0.083 12 10 14 13 1.5 1.2
ELB-0812-15 8 +0.025/+0.083 12 15 14 13 1.5 1.6
ELB-1014-10 10 +0.025/+0.083 14 10 18 16 2 1.7
ELB-1014-15 10 +0.025/+0.083 14 15 18 16 2 2.1
ELB-1216-15 12 +0.032/+0.102 16 15 20 18 2 2.5
ELB-1216-20 12 +0.032/+0.102 16 20 20 18 2 3.1
ELB-1418-15 14 +0.032/+0.102 18 15 22 20 2 2.8
ELB-1418-18 14 +0.032/+0.102 18 18 22 20 2 3.0
EL
B
CSB-LIN®
Plastic Linear Bearings

[mm]
d  Tolerance
[mm]
D1
[mm]
L
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D3
[mm]
t
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
ELB-1418-20 14 +0.032/+0.102 18 20 22 20 2 3.4
ELB-1519-20 15 +0.032/+0.102 19 20 23 21 2 3.5
ELB-1519-25 15 +0.032/+0.102 19 25 23 21 2 4.1
ELB-1620-20 16 +0.032/+0.102 20 20 24 22 3 4.2
ELB-1620-25 16 +0.032/+0.102 20 25 24 22 3 4.9
ELB-1822-20 18 +0.032/+0.102 22 20 26 24 3 4.8
ELB-1822-25 18 +0.032/+0.102 22 25 26 24 3 5.5
ELB-2024-25 20 +0.040/+0.124 24 25 28 26 3 5.5
ELB-2025-20 20 +0.040/+0.124 25 20 29 27 3 6.5
ELB-2025-30 20 +0.040/+0.124 25 30 29 27 3 8.5
ELB-2529-30 25 +0.040/+0.124 29 30 33 31 3 8.0
ELB-2530-30 25 +0.040/+0.124 30 30 34 32 3 10.8
ELB-2530-40 25 +0.040/+0.124 30 40 34 32 3 13.5
ELB-3034-30 30 +0.040/+0.124 34 30 38 36 3 9.5
ELB-3035-30 30 +0.040/+0.124 35 30 39 37 3 12.8
ELB-3035-40 30 +0.040/+0.124 35 40 39 37 3 15.9
ELB
EL
B
198